PARALIFT ULTRA PARTS LIST

)
H

John Dsuban Spring Service Inc.

4830 Duff Drive

Cincinnati Ohio, 45246

(513) 860-1200

3)

002006-2

Right Side (curb)
Beam With Bushings
(no bolt kit)

(1) 002006-1
Left Side (street)
Beam With Bushings

(no bolt kit)
ITEM  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 ] 002006-1 Z-BEAM ASSEMBLY 2 13 [A-20079 AIR SPRING BOLT KIT (LIFT) 2
1 |002062-1 /-BEAM WELDMENT 2 13.1 [ SA-1100-6 3/8-16 X 1 HHB GRADE 5 2
2 |002582-1 BUSHING 8 13.2 [ SA-1600-1 3/8 REGULAR LOCK WASHER 2
3 [002006-2 Z-BEAM ASSEMBLY 2 13.3 [ SA-1300-8 3/4-16 HEX NUT GRADE B 2
4 1002011 CROSSMEMBER BOLT KIT 1 13.4 [ SA-1600-5 3/4 LOCK WASHER 2
4.1 | SA-7000-b 5/8-11 FLANGE NUT 8 14 | A-8617 AIR SPRING BOLT KIT (RIDE) 2
4.2 | SA-6900-3 5/8-11 X 1-1/2 FLANGE BOLT 8 14.1 [ SA-1100-6 3/8-16 X 1 HHB GRADE 5 2
5 |002067-1-2-3] CROSSMEMBER 33.5/34/34.5 1 14.2 [ SA-1600-1 3/8 REGULAR LOCK WASHER 2
6 |002336-1 SIDE RAIL 1 14.3 [ SA-1300-8 3/4-16 HEX NUT GRADE B 2
7 |002336-2 SIDE RAIL 1 14.4] SA-1600-b 3/4 LOCK WASHER 2
8 ]002679-1 BUSHING SADDLE 1 14.5 [ SA-1300-4 1/2-13 HEX NUT 2
9 ]002679-2 BUSHING SADDLE 1 14.6 [ SA-1600-4 1/2 LOCK WASHER 2
10 | AXLE ASSY CALL WITH MODEL NUMBER FOR PN 1 15 [ B-14486 AIR SPRING (LIFT) 2
11 | A-14488 PIVOT BOLT KIT 1 16 [ B-14487 AIR SPRING (RIDE) 2
11.1 ] SA-1000-109 | 7/8-9 X 7-1/2 HHB GRADE 8 8 17 | B-14495 WEAR PAD 16
11.2 [ SA-1500-25 | 7/8 FLAT WASHER R.40-45-C 46 18 [C-14489-1 UPPER AIR SPRING PLATE WELDMENT 1
11.3 [ SA-8900-29 | 7/8-9 TORQUE NUT 8 19 | C-14489-2 UPPER AIR SPRING PLATE WELDMENT 1
12 | 002520 PLASTIC LINER 8
Bushing Kit
REPLACEMENT BUSHING KIT - PN: 002237
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 002520 PLASTIC LINER 1
2 | 002582-1 BUSHING 1
3 | B-14495 WEAR PAD 2
4 | SA-100-109 | 7/8-9 X 7-1/2 HHB GRADE 8 1
5 | SA-15600-25 | 7/8 FLAT WASHER R.40-45-C 2
6 | SA-8900-29 | 7/8-9 PREVAILING TORQUE NUT 1

HB660




